LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.

LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.

ISIN: CA5394811015

Overview

2024/07/12 22:19:52

Price
166.31 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.45% (0.75)

ISIN CA5394811015
Symbol L
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,235 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

166.00 CAD (100)
166.84 CAD (100)
165.74 CAD
167.70 CAD
165.74 CAD
165.56 CAD
166.710943 CAD
241,305
40,228,184.10
1,735

26,600

WKN: 539481101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5394811015&ID_NOTATION=33668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d58d4dcc6891fc292c3d70a873826b501871ac8d771430e622cff1a475343506&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b914b5bf7e8101a0a&time=1721057257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=743952688013cda31887fc11c348438a732ee75f782cda50c1c7f99d4cd161ac&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=965f585b528d30bb5&time=1721057257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f94197a5f455cb5a360daf394968235fffe1b600a1460cc5c7b12a6b15a27ca2&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e126d39f6e77d54f7&time=1721057257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c09e7562dc0d6339d6883390d4fc2f8eddd3881126a235b7d50dee36ba3adbf2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6531ed9085344bbdb&time=1721057257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2451720fd4155fbab0d8e0483787002170277a40d6b1afd1123c6e02e9753db9&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d208ff47c2abb881d&time=1721057257&tool=RSC

LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:19:52

Price
166.31 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.45% (0.75)

CA5394811015
L

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Commerce
Stock
34,235 EUR
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2020

2021

2022

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 166.00 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 166.84 CAD (100)
Open 165.74 CAD
High 167.70 CAD
Low 165.74 CAD
Close (prev. day) 165.56 CAD
VWAP 166.710943 CAD
Volume (pcs) 241,305
Trading volume 40,228,184.10
Number of trades 1,735
Last size 26,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.51% +42.83% +112.29%
Perf (abs.) +36.90 +49.87  +87.97
Beta 0.52 0.42 0.32
Volatility 14.78 16.67 18.57

ERSTE

Group

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 112.00 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:19 166.31 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 112.00 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 112.00 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 111.00 EUR

Sy

165.49 CAD (288,565
159.86 CAD (392,511
153.64 CAD (403,693

134.38 CAD (395,286

125.66 CAD (2024/01/05
167.70 CAD (2024/07/12
110.52 CAD (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

40.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
167.70 CAD (2024/07/12)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

1,735

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34831306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132092803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92182010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24159712

LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 15:54 121.5123 USD 0.04
12
2024/07/ 19:31 111.00 EUR  0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 111.00 EUR  0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12950805

LOBLAW COMPANIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
LOBLAW COS. LTD.

1 Presidents Choice Circle - L6Y 5S5

Brampton

Telefon: +1-905-459-2500

Fax: +1-416-922-4394

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Galen G.
Weston

Barry K.
Columb

David
Markwell

Mark Wilson
Nick Henn
Richard
Dufresne

Rob Wiebe

Robert
Sawyer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Galen Weston
Christie Clark
Claudia Kotchka
Cornell Wright
Daniel Debow
Janice Fukakusa
Kevin Holt

M. Marianne
Harris

Sarah Raiss
Scott Wayne
Bonham

Shelley Broader

William Downe

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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